 ABB PILOT DEVICES – THE COMPLETE OFFERING 141
1S
FC
15
10
71
S0
20
1
—
Signal towers and signal beacons
Accessories
1S
FC
15
15
10
F0
0
0
1
KT70-1001
1S
FC
15
15
11
F0
0
0
1
KA70-1001
1S
FC
15
15
12
F0
0
0
1
KA70-1034
Description Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1pce)
kg
Terminal elements
For tube mounting, including cap KT70-1001 1SFA616075R1001 1 0.150
For bracket or base, including cap KT70-1002 1SFA616075R1002 1 0.150
Special parts
Contact box
Cable exit at side KA70-1001 1SFA616077R1001 1 0.070
Magnetic base KA70-1002 1SFA616077R1002 1 0.070
Base with tube
D=25 mm L=110 mm KA70-1011 1SFA616077R1011 1 0.060
Base for tube
D=25 mm, plastic KA70-1012 1SFA616077R1012 1 0.030
D=25 mm, metal KA70-1013 1SFA616077R1013 1 0.320
Tube, anodized aluminum
D=25 mm L=250 mm KA70-1021 1SFA616077R1021 1 0.080
D=25 mm L=400 mm KA70-1022 1SFA616077R1022 1 0.120
D=25 mm L=800 mm KA70-1023 1SFA616077R1023 1 0.240
Bracket
1-sided mounting, max. 5 elements KA70-1031 1SFA616077R1031 1 0.070
2-sided mounting, max. 10 elements KA70-1032 1SFA616077R1032 1 0.070
For tube mounting KA70-1033 1SFA616077R1033 1 0.070
For surface mounting KA70-1034 1SFA616077R1034 1 0.070
KB70/KS70 Audible modules
(Buzzer/Siren)
KL70 Light element
KT70-1001
Terminal element
KA70-1034
Bracket
(Surface
mounting)
KA70-1031
Bracket
(1-sided mounting)
KA70-1001
Contact box
KA70-1033
Bracket
(For tube mounting)
KA70-1013
Base for tube (Metal)
KA70-1012
Base for tube (Plastic)
KA70-1002
Contact box
(KT70) Cap
KA70-1001
Contact box
KA70-1032
Bracket
(2-sided mounting)
KA70-1001
Contact box
KT70-1002
Terminal
element
max 5
element
K
A
70
-1
0
11
 B
as
e
w
it
h
tu
b
e
K
A
70
-1
0
21
 T
u
b
e
K
A
70
-1
0
22
 T
u
b
e
0
7